
Bezirk Staufen 2014/15

Kreisliga Jugend
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.09.2014 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TSGV Hattenhofen
TTG Süßen
TSV Wäschenbeuren IV
TV Bezgenriet

TTV Zell III
SSV Salach
TGV Rosswälden II
SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle

6:2
4:6
6:0
5:5

Sa. 27.09.2014 13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 v (1)

TTV Zell III
SSV Salach
TSGV Hattenhofen
TGV Rosswälden II

TTG Süßen
SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle
TPSG-FA Göppingen
TV Bezgenriet

6:3
6:4
6:1
2:6

Sa. 04.10.2014 13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TTV Zell III
TSGV Hattenhofen
TTG Süßen

SSV Salach
SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle
TPSG-FA Göppingen

3:6
6:3

6:0 NA
Sa. 18.10.2014 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle
TTG Süßen
TSV Wäschenbeuren IV

TPSG-FA Göppingen
TV Bezgenriet
TTV Zell III

3:6
6:4
6:0

Sa. 25.10.2014 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTV Zell III
TSGV Hattenhofen
TSV Wäschenbeuren IV

TV Bezgenriet
TGV Rosswälden II
SSV Salach

6:1
6:3
6:2

Sa. 08.11.2014 14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TGV Rosswälden II
TGV Rosswälden II

SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle
TPSG-FA Göppingen

6:3
6:3

Mo.10.11.2014 19:00 v (1) TV Bezgenriet TSV Wäschenbeuren IV 3:6
Sa. 15.11.2014 13:30 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TTV Zell III
SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle
TTG Süßen
TV Bezgenriet

TPSG-FA Göppingen
TSV Wäschenbeuren IV
TSGV Hattenhofen
SSV Salach

3:6
4:6
4:6
3:6

Sa. 22.11.2014 14:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TGV Rosswälden II
SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle
TPSG-FA Göppingen
TSGV Hattenhofen

TTG Süßen
TTV Zell III
SSV Salach
TSV Wäschenbeuren IV

6:2
6:0 NA

3:6
5:5

Sa. 29.11.2014 12:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TGV Rosswälden II
TPSG-FA Göppingen
TSGV Hattenhofen
TTG Süßen

SSV Salach
TSV Wäschenbeuren IV
TV Bezgenriet
SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle

5:5
3:6
6:3
5:5

Sa. 06.12.2014 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

SSV Salach
TGV Rosswälden II
TSV Wäschenbeuren IV
TV Bezgenriet

TSGV Hattenhofen
TTV Zell III
TTG Süßen
TPSG-FA Göppingen

6:1
6:1
6:0
5:5
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